	Quality Development Team - Contacts

	First
	Last
	Organization
	Fermilab Extension
	Email
	Notes

	Jamie
	Blowers
	TD
	2800
	blowers@fnal.gov
	 

	Barbara
	Brooks
	WDRS
	5021
	bbrooks@fnal.gov
	 

	Frank
	Cesarano
	BSS
	4188
	cesarano@fnal.gov
	 

	Irwin
	Gaines
	CD
	4022
	gaines@fnal.gov
	 

	Johnny
	Green
	PPD
	3392
	jbgreen@fnal.gov
	 

	Jed
	Heyes
	OQBP / EG&G
	3969
	jheyes@fnal.gov
	 

	Bill
	James
	ES&H
	8901
	bjames@fnal.gov
	 

	Rich
	Karuhn
	MIS
	8469
	rkaruhn@fnal.gov
	 

	Jack
	Kelly
	BSS / PIC
	5674
	jkelly@fnal.gov
	 

	Jim
	Kilmer
	PPD
	2637
	kilmer@fnal.gov
	 

	Ray
	Lewis
	AD / ES&H
	8445
	rhlewis@fnal.gov
	 

	Bob
	Mau
	AD
	4429
	mau@fnal.gov
	 

	Tim
	Miller
	ES&H
	3019
	tmiller@fnal.gov
	 

	Bill
	Shull
	FESS
	3953
	shull@fnal.gov
	 

	Ed 
	Vokoun
	OQBP / EG&G
	6552
	evokoun@fnal.gov
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Support, Guidance & Oversight

	First
	Last
	Organization
	Fermilab Extension
	Email
	Notes

	Bruce
	Chrisman
	Directorate
	6657
	chrisman@fnal.gov
	 

	Jeff
	Cotton
	OQBP / EG&G
	2327
	cotton@fnal.gov
	 

	Bob
	Grant
	Directorate / OQBP
	2393
	bobgrant@fnal.gov
	 

	Pier
	Oddone
	Directorate
	3211
	pjoddone@fnal.gov
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



